
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL
USER MANUAL

MODEL:PP3000、PET300、PET1200、

XWD100、XWD200、XWD500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET300, PET1200

XWD100, XWD200, XWD500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this Strapping Tool
- Please read all of the instructions before using it.The information will help you
achieve the best possible results.
The products carried in this catalog may be different in color than the actual
item.

SPECIFIC SAFETY PRECAUTIONS

1. Use the correct tool for the job. This tool was designed for a specific function. Do
not modify or alter this tool or use it for an unintended purpose.

2. Keep body parts away from pinch areas while using.

3. Children are not allowed to operate this product unless accompanied by an
adult

4.Become familiar with your tool and keep your fingers away from areas that can
pinch or cut.
5.Never use strap as a means of pulling or lifting loads. Failure to follow these
warnings can result in severe personal injury

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model PP3000 PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

Material PP PET PET Woven Cord

Length m 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Ft 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Width mm 12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19

inch 1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Support technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

ROULEAU DE CERCLAGE
MANUEL DE L'UTILISATEUR

MODÈLE : PP 3000 , PET 300 , PET1 200 .
XWD1 00 , XWD 200 , XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000
PET300 , PET1200



XWD1 00, XWD 200, XWD 500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Merci beaucoup d'avoir choisi cet outil de cerclage
- Veuillez lire toutes les instructions avant de l'utiliser. Les informations vous
aideront à obtenir les meilleurs résultats possibles.
Les produits présentés dans ce catalogue peuvent avoir une couleur
différente de celle de l'article réel .

PRÉCAUTIONS DE SÉCURITÉ SPÉCIFIQUES

1. Utilisez l'outil approprié pour le travail. Cet outil a été conçu pour une fonction
spécifique. Ne modifiez pas ou n'altérez pas cet outil et ne l'utilisez pas à des fins
non prévues.

2. Gardez les parties du corps éloignées des zones de pincement lors de
l'utilisation.

3. Les enfants ne sont pas autorisés à utiliser ce produit à moins d'être
accompagnés par un adulte.

4. Familiarisez-vous avec votre outil et éloignez vos doigts des zones susceptibles
de pincer ou de couper.

5. N’utilisez jamais la sangle pour tirer ou soulever des charges. Le non-respect

de ces avertissements peut entraîner de graves blessures corporelles.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modèle PP3000



PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

Matériel PP ANIMAL

DE

COMPAG

NIE

ANIMAL

DE

COMPAG

NIE

Cordon tissé

Longu

eur

m 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Pi 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Largeu mm 12.7 15,8 15,8 19 12.7 19



r pouc
e

1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Support technique et certificat de garantie électronique
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

UMREIFUNGSBANDROLLE
BENUTZERHANDBUCH
MODELL: PP 3000 , PET 300 , PET1 200 ,

XWD1 00 , XWD 200 , XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET 300, PET1 200

XWD1 00, XWD 200, XWD 500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für dieses Umreifungsgerät entschieden haben
- Bitte lesen Sie vor der Anwendung alle Anweisungen sorgfältig durch. Die
Informationen helfen Ihnen, die bestmöglichen Ergebnisse zu erzielen.
Die Farbe der in diesem Katalog aufgeführten Produkte kann vom
tatsächlichen Artikel abweichen .

SPEZIELLE SICHERHEITSVORKEHRUNGEN

1. Verwenden Sie das richtige Werkzeug für die jeweilige Arbeit. Dieses Werkzeug
wurde für eine bestimmte Funktion entwickelt. Modifizieren oder verändern Sie
dieses Werkzeug nicht und verwenden Sie es nicht für einen nicht vorgesehenen
Zweck.

2. Halten Sie während der Anwendung Körperteile von Quetschstellen fern.

3. Kinder dürfen dieses Produkt nur in Begleitung eines Erwachsenen bedienen.

4. Machen Sie sich mit Ihrem Werkzeug vertraut und halten Sie Ihre Finger von
Bereichen fern, die einklemmen oder schneiden können.
5. Verwenden Sie den Gurt niemals zum Ziehen oder Heben von Lasten. Die
Nichtbeachtung dieser Warnungen kann zu schweren Verletzungen führen.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modell PP 3000 PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

Material PP HAUSTIE

R

HAUSTIE

R

Gewebte Kordel

Länge



M 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Ft 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Breite mm 12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19

Zoll 1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, Baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200000 CN.
Importiert nach AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
In die USA importiert: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Zertifikat für technischen Support und E-Garantie
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

ROTOLO DI REGGIATURA
MANUALE D'USO

MODELLO: PP 3000 、 PET 300 、PET1 200 、

XWD1 00 , XWD 200 , XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET 300, PET 1 200

XWD100 , XWD200 , XWD500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Grazie mille per aver scelto questo tendireggia
- Si prega di leggere tutte le istruzioni prima di utilizzarlo. Le informazioni ti
aiuteranno a ottenere i migliori risultati possibili.
I prodotti presenti in questo catalogo potrebbero differire nel colore rispetto
all'articolo reale .

PRECAUZIONI SPECIFICHE DI SICUREZZA

1. Utilizzare lo strumento corretto per il lavoro. Questo strumento è stato
progettato per una funzione specifica. Non modificare o alterare questo strumento
né utilizzarlo per uno scopo non previsto.

2. Tenere le parti del corpo lontane dalle aree di pizzicamento durante l'utilizzo.

3. I bambini non sono autorizzati a utilizzare questo prodotto se non accompagnati
da un adulto

4. Acquisisci familiarità con il tuo strumento e tieni le dita lontane dalle aree che
possono pizzicare o tagliare.
5. Non utilizzare mai la cinghia come mezzo per tirare o sollevare carichi. La
mancata osservanza di queste avvertenze può provocare gravi lesioni personali

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modello PP 3000 PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

Materiale PP ANIMALE

DOMEST

ICO

ANIMALE

DOMEST

ICO

Cordone intrecciato

Lungh

ezza

M 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Piede 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Larghe

zza

mm 12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19

pollic
e

1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Indirizzo : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importato negli Stati Uniti: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

ROLLO DE BANDAS PARA FLEJES
MANUAL DE USUARIO

MODELO: PP 3000 、 PET 300 、 PET1 200 、

XWD1 00 、XWD 200 、XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET 300, PET1 200

XWD1 00, XWD 200, XWD 500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Muchas gracias por elegir esta herramienta flejadora
- Lea todas las instrucciones antes de usarlo. La información le ayudará a lograr
los mejores resultados posibles.
Los productos incluidos en este catálogo pueden tener un color diferente
al del artículo real .

PRECAUCIONES DE SEGURIDAD ESPECÍFICAS

1. Utilice la herramienta correcta para el trabajo. Esta herramienta fue diseñada
para una función específica. No modifique ni altere esta herramienta ni la utilice
para fines no previstos.

2. Mantenga las partes del cuerpo alejadas de las zonas de pellizco mientras lo
usa.

3. No se permite que los niños operen este producto a menos que estén
acompañados por un adulto.

4. Familiarícese con su herramienta y mantenga los dedos alejados de áreas que
puedan pellizcar o cortar.
5. Nunca utilice la correa como medio para tirar o levantar cargas. El
incumplimiento de estas advertencias puede provocar lesiones personales
graves.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modelo PP 3000 PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

Material PÁGINA

S

MASCOT

A

MASCOT

A

Cordón tejido

Longit

ud

metro 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Pie 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Ancho milím

etros

12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19

pulga
da

1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Dirección : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

ROLKA DO OPASYWANIA TAŚMĄ
INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI
MODEL: PP 3000 , PET 300 , PET1 200 ,

XWD1 00 , XWD 200 , XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET 300, PET1 200

XWD1 00, XWD 200, XWD 500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Dziękujemy bardzo za wybranie tego narzędzia do spinania
- Przed użyciem przeczytaj całą instrukcję. Informacje te pomogą Ci osiągnąć
najlepsze możliwe rezultaty.
Produkty prezentowane w tym katalogu mogą różnić się kolorem od
rzeczywistego .

SZCZEGÓŁOWE ŚRODKI OSTROŻNOŚCI

1. Użyj narzędzia odpowiedniego do danej pracy. To narzędzie zostało
zaprojektowane do określonej funkcji. Nie modyfikuj ani nie modyfikuj tego
narzędzia ani nie używaj go do niezamierzonych celów.

2. Podczas używania trzymaj części ciała z dala od miejsc uszczypnięcia.

3. Dzieciom nie wolno obsługiwać tego produktu, chyba że towarzyszy im osoba
dorosła

4.Zapoznaj się ze swoim narzędziem i trzymaj palce z dala od obszarów, które
mogą zostać uszczypnięte lub skaleczone.
5. Nigdy nie używaj paska do ciągnięcia lub podnoszenia ciężarów.

Niezastosowanie się do tych ostrzeżeń może spowodować poważne obrażenia

ciała

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model PP3000



PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

Materiał PP ZWIERZ

AK

DOMOW

Y

ZWIERZ

AK

DOMOW

Y

Tkany sznurek

Długoś

ć

M 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Ft 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Szerok mm 12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19



ość cal 1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Adres : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, szanghaj
200000 CN.
Import do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW
2122 Australia
Import do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

OMSNOERINGSBANDROL
HANDLEIDING

MODEL: PP 3000 , PET 300 , PET1 200 ,
XWD1 00 , XWD 200 , XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET 300, PET1 200

XWD1 00, XWD 200, XWD 500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Hartelijk dank dat u voor dit omsnoeringsapparaat hebt gekozen
- Lees alle instructies voordat u het gebruikt. De informatie zal u helpen de best
mogelijke resultaten te bereiken.
De producten in deze catalogus kunnen qua kleur afwijken van het
daadwerkelijke artikel .

SPECIFIEKE VEILIGHEIDSMAATREGELEN

1. Gebruik het juiste gereedschap voor de klus. Deze tool is ontworpen voor een
specifieke functie. Wijzig dit gereedschap niet en gebruik het niet voor onbedoelde
doeleinden.

2. Houd lichaamsdelen tijdens het gebruik uit de buurt van knelpunten.

3. Kinderen mogen dit product niet bedienen, tenzij onder begeleiding van een
volwassene

4. Zorg dat u vertrouwd raakt met uw gereedschap en houd uw vingers uit de buurt
van plekken waar u kunt knellen of snijden.
5. Gebruik nooit een riem als middel om lasten te trekken of op te tillen. Het niet
opvolgen van deze waarschuwingen kan leiden tot ernstig persoonlijk letsel

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Model PP3000



PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

M ateriaal PP HUISDIE

R

HUISDIE

R

Geweven koord

Lengte



M 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Ft 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Breedt

e

mm 12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19

inch 1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Adres : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support


Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

BANDNING BANDING ROLL
ANVÄNDARMANUAL

MODELL: PP 3000 、 PET 300 、PET1 200 、

XWD1 00 、 XWD 200 、 XWD 500

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

https://www.vevor.com/support


PP3000 PET 300, PET1 200

XWD1 00, XWD 200, XWD 500

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

STRAPPING BANDING ROLL



SAFETY INSTRUCTION AND PRECAUTIONS

Tack så mycket för att du valde detta bandverktyg
- Läs igenom alla instruktioner innan du använder den. Informationen hjälper dig
att uppnå bästa möjliga resultat.
Produkterna i denna katalog kan ha en annan färg än den faktiska varan .

SÄRSKILDA SÄKERHETSÅTGÄRDER

1. Använd rätt verktyg för jobbet . Detta verktyg är designat för en specifik
funktion . Modifiera eller ändra inte detta verktyg eller använd det för ett oavsiktligt
ändamål .

2. Håll kroppsdelar borta från klämområden under användning.

3. Barn får inte använda denna produkt om de inte åtföljs av en vuxen

4. Bli bekant med ditt verktyg och håll fingrarna borta från områden som kan
klämma eller skära.
5. Använd aldrig band som ett medel för att dra eller lyfta laster. Underlåtenhet att
följa dessa varningar kan resultera i allvarliga personskador

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

Modell PP 3000 PET300 PET1200 XWD100 XWD200 XWD500

M aterial PP SÄLLSK

APSDJU

R

SÄLLSK

APSDJU

R

Vävd sladd

L

ength

m 3000 300 1200 100 200 500

Med 9900 1000 4000 330 660 1640

Bredd mm 12.7 15.8 15.8 19 12.7 19

tum 1/2 5/8 5/8 3/4 1/2 3/4



Adress : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD, 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd., Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

https://www.vevor.com/support

